
Agency Contact Email 
402 - Department On Aging Lora McCurdy Lora.McCurdy.illinois.gov
406 - Department Of Agriculture Laura A. Cadagin Laura.Cadagin@Illinois.gov

416 - Department Of Central Management Services
Jennifer C. Waldinger jennifer.waldinger@illinois.gov

418 - Department Of Children And Family Services
Andrew Flach Andrew.Flach@Illinois.gov

420 - Department Of Commerce And Economic 
Opportunity Lyndsey Walters Lyndsey.Walters@illinois.gov  
422 - Department Of Natural Resources Chris Young Chris.Young@illinois.gov.  
425 - Department Of Juvenile Justice Mike Theodore  Michael.Theodore@illinois.gov
426 - Department Of Corrections N/A BFR@doc.illinois.gov. 
427 - Department Of Employment Security Monica T. Carranza, Esq. Monica.Carranza@illinois.gov
440 - Department Of Financial And Professional 
Regulation Thanh Melick Thanh.Melick@illinois.gov
442 - Department Of Human Rights Marian Honel marian.honel@illinois.gov
444 - Department Of Human Services Dianne Barghouti dianne.barghouti@illinois.gov
446 - Department Of Insurance Rob Havens Rob.Havens@illinois.gov
452 - Department Of Labor Leili Doerr Leili.Doerr@illinois.gov
458 - Department Of The Lottery Stephen Rossi Stephen.Rossi@illinois.gov
466 - Department Of Military Affairs James Smith James.a.smith680.nfg@mail.mil

478 - Department Of Healthcare And Family Services
John K. Hoffman John.K.Hoffman@illinois.gov

482 - Department Of Public Health Divya Little Divya.Little@illinois.gov
492 - Department Of Revenue Cory Staley Cory.Staley@Illinois.gov
493 - Department Of State Police Steve Lyddon Steve_Lyddon@isp.state.il.us
494 - Department Of Transportation Justine Reisinger justine.reisinger@illinois.gov
497 - Department Of Veterans' Affairs Deborah L. Miller Deborah.L.Miller@illinois.gov.
503 - Illinois Arts Council Yazoo V. Hall Yazoo.Hall@illinois.gov

507 - Governor's Office Of Management And Budget
Curt Clemons-Mosby Curt.ClemonsMosby@illinois.gov

511 - Capital Development Board Lyndsey Walters Lyndsey.Walters@illinois.gov
517 - Civil Service Commission Daniel Stralka Dan.Stralka@Illinois.gov
524 - Illinois Commerce Commission Bob Gough bgough@icc.illinois.gov
525 - Drycleaner Environmental Response Trust Fund 
Council N/A info@cleanupfund.org

526 - Illinois Deaf And Hard Of Hearing Commission
Tonia R. Bogener Tonia.Bogener@Illinois.gov

527 - Comprehensive Health Insurance Plan N/A   chip.director@illinois.gov
532 - Illinois Environmental Protection Agency Pam Smith pam.smith@illinois.gov

537 - Illinois Guardianship And Advocacy Commission
Gia Orr Gia.Orr@Illinois.gov

542 - Human Rights Commission Ewa Ewa Ewa.Ewa@Illinois.gov

546 - Illinois Criminal Justice Information Authority
Megan Alderden, Ph.D Megan.Alderden@illinois.gov

548 - Illinois Educational Labor Relations Board Cindy Handy cindy.handy@illinois.gov
554 - Illinois Sports Facilities Authority Dana  Phillips Goodum dana@isfauthority.com

558 - Illinois Council On Developmental Disabilities
Janinna Hendricks Janinna.Hendricks@illinois.gov

562 - Procurement Policy Board Will Blount Will.Blount@Illinois.gov
563 - Workers' Compensation Commission Mary Wells mary.wells@illinois.gov

For questions regarding information contained in the Illinois Performance Reporting System (IPRS) Data PDFs, please contact 
the appropriate agency representative listed below. 
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564 - Illinois Independent Tax Tribunal N/A ITT.TaxTribunal@illinois.gov 
565 - Illinois Gaming Board Mark T. Lewis mark.lewis@igb.illinois.gov
569 - Illinois Law Enforcement Training And 
Standards Board Anthony Raffety Anthony.Raffety@illinois.gov 

574 - Metropolitan Pier And Exposition Authority
Larita Reed-Clark lclark@mpea.com

578 - Prisoner Review Board Ken Tupy ken.tupy@illinois.gov
579 - Illinois Racing Board Mickey J Ezzo Mickey.Ezzo@illinois.gov
580 - Property Tax Appeal Board Becky Hesse Becky.Hesse@Illinois.gov
588 - Illinois Emergency Management Agency Sue Hurst Sue.Hurst@illinois.gov
589 - State Employees' Retirement System Dave O’Brien dave.obrien@srs.illinois.gov.
590 - Illinois Labor Relations Board Nicole Hildebrand Nicole.Hildebrand@Illinois.gov
591 - Illinois State Police Merit Board Jenny Thornley jthornley@ispmeritboard.org
592 - Office Of The State Fire Marshal Ronny J. Wickenhauser Ronny.J.Wickenhauser@illinois.gov
601 - Board Of Higher Education N/A info@ibhe.org. 
608 - Chicago State University Latrice Eggleston legglest@csu.edu
612 - Eastern Illinois University Paul McCann pmccann@eiu.edu 
616 - Governors State University Marco Krcatovich mkrcatovich@govst.edu
616 - Governors State University Jeff Slovak jslovak@govst.edu
620 - Northeastern Illinois University Mike Dizon mmdizon@neiu.edu
628 - Western Illinois University Angela J. Bonifas AJ-Bonifas@wiu.edu
636 - Illinois State University Larry Dietz ldietz@ilstu.edu
644 - Northern Illinois University Alan Phillips aphillips9@niu.edu
664 - Southern Illinois University Tami Carson tlcarson@siu.edu
676 - University Of Illinois Randy Kangas rkangas@uillinois.edu
684 - Illinois Community College Board Ellen Andres ellen.andres@illinois.gov
691 - Illinois Student Assistance Commission Michael Solomon Michael.Solomon@isac.Illinois.gov
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